100
spindle
options
over
the only composite balustrade
certified at 16 feet in length
Fiberthane balustrade
WHY CHOOSE THE FIBERTHANE® BALUSTRADE SYSTEM:

We will pre-assemble each section of your balustrade system for only $38.00 per lineal foot
The industry’s
only full line of
square spindles -
The
Arcadian Line
Avai l abl e  to  Sh ip
within
72 hours
all of our balustrades are
��
spindle OptiOns
Key Name Width Height On Center
Spacing Price
A BAL02X24ST 2 1/2” 24” 5 1/4” $36.00
B BAL02X28ST 2 1/2” 28” 5 1/4” $43.00
C BAL02X32ST 2 1/2” 32” 5 1/4” $50.00
D BAL02X36ST 2 1/2” 36” 5 1/4” $56.00
E BAL04X19TR 4 1/4” 19” 5 11/16” $52.00
F BAL04X23TR 4 1/4” 23” 5 11/16” $65.00
G BAL04X27TR 4 1/4” 27” 5 11/16” $75.00
H BAL05X24OX 5” 24” 7 1/2” $70.00
I BAL05X28OX 5” 28” 7 1/2” $79.00
Economy Spindles
A B C D E F G H I
Pre-Assembled Balustrade
Systems

Column Newel Posts
Choose between
the smooth or
paneled
newl post
options. If you
choose paneled,
dont forget to
specify which
type.
Part Number Description Price Width Height
EL0806ENPTUTU Square Column $212.06 8” 72”
EL0808ENPTUTU Square Column $252.40 8” 96”
EL0809ENPTUTU Square Column $272.54 8” 108”
EL0810ENPTUTU Square Column $292.71 8” 120”
EL1006ENPTUTU Square Column $242.06 10” 72”
EL1008ENPTUTU Square Column $288.48 10” 96”
EL1009ENPTUTU Square Column $311.67 10” 108”
EL1010ENPTUTU Square Column $334.90 10” 120”
EL1206ENPTUTU Square Column $332.37 12” 72”
EL1208ENPTUTU Square Column $414.88 12” 96”
EL1209ENPTUTU Square Column $456.13 12” 108”
EL1210ENPTUTU Square Column $497.39 12” 120”
Part Number Description Width Height Price
NWL08X40PL Plain 8” 40” $105.00
NWL08X40CP Corner w/Panel 8” 40” $157.00
NWL08X40SP Straight Post w/Panel 8” 40” $157.00
NWL08X40EP End Post w/Panel 8” 40” $205.00
NWL08X48PL Plain 8” 48” $115.00
NWL08X48CP Corner w/Panel 8” 48” $170.00
NWL08X48SP Straight Post w/Panel 8” 48” $170.00
NWL08X48EP End Post w/Panel 8” 48” $205.00
NWL10X40PL Plain 10” 40” $170.00
NWL10X40CP Corner w/Panel 10” 40” $225.00
NWL10X40SP Straight Post w/Panel 10” 40” $225.00
NWL10X40EP End Post w/Panel 10” 40” $260.00
NWL10X48PL Plain 10” 48” $180.00
NWL10X48CP Corner w/Panel 10” 48” $235.00
NWL10X48SP Straight Post w/Panel 10” 48” $235.00
NWL10X48EP End Post w/Panel 10” 48” $270.00
NWL12X40PL Plain 12” 40” $305.00
NWL12X40CP Corner w/Panel 12” 40” $360.00
NWL12X40SP Straight Post w/Panel 12” 40” $360.00
NWL12X40EP End Post w/Panel 12” 40” $395.00
NWL12X48PL Plain 12” 48” $325.00
NWL12X48CP Corner w/Panel 12” 48” $380.00
NWL12X48SP Straight Post w/Panel 12” 48” $380.00
NWL12X48EP End Post w/Panel 12” 48” $415.00
Caps and BaseFinials
If you want to use finials, here are six
different options to choose from